
Summer 1 
Reception teachers will visit external nurseries for any joining pupils in Sept 2024.

All children joining are also welcome to attend the following sessions:

Wednesday 17th April 10am- 11am Reception teachers visit Pre-Reception 
Monday 22nd April 2.30pm - 3.30pm Reception teachers visit Pre-Reception
Tuesday 30th April 2.30pm - 3.30pm Reception teachers visit Pre-Reception
Thursday 9th May 2.30pm - 3.30pm Reception teachers visit Pre-Reception

Friday 17th May 2.30pm - 3.30pm Reception teachers visit Pre-Reception

Summer 2 
Reception teachers will organise home visits during the last three weeks of term. If a

home visit cannot be arranged, you will be offered a meeting in school.

Reception team will run a 'Ready for Reception' Curriculum Evening on 
Wednesday 12th June 4pm - 5pm 

Wednesday 5th June 9.30am - 10.30am Stay & Play with a focus on The Colour
Monster Goes to School. Parents welcome for the first session.

Monday 10th June 9am - 10am Baking session 
Tuesday 18th June 2.30pm - 3.30pm Planting session 

Tuesday 25th June 2.30-3.30pm Art session  
Friday 5th July 2.30-3.30pm Teddy Bears Picnic 
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